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Service Areas

Number of
Homes to
be Assisted

2022 State HOME Grant Program

Awards

Cedar Valley Habitat for
Humanity

City of DeWitt

Dubuque/Jackson Counties
Habitat for Humanity

Greater Des Moines Habitat for
Humanity

Habitat for Humanity of Central
lowa

Habitat for Humanity of Council
Bluffs

Habitat for Humanity of Marion
County

Habitat for Humanity of North
Central lowa

Habitat for Humanity Quad
Cities

Home Inc.

lowa Habitat for Humanity

lowa Habitat for Humanity

lowa Heartland Habitat for
Humanity

Muscatine Center for Social
Action

Region Xll Council of
Governments

Siouxland Habitat for Humanity

Cedar Rapids

DeWitt

Dubuque

Perry

Ames

Council Bluffs

Bussey, Knoxville, Melcher-Dallas,
Pella, Pleasantville

Mason City

Davenport

Des Moines, West Des Moines,
Urbandale

Boone, Jefferson, Milford, Spirit Lake,
Decorah

Creston, Oskaloosa, Fairfield, Mount
Pleasant, Keokuk

Waterloo, Waverly, Cedar Falls

Muscatine

Audubon, Carroll, Denison, Adel,
Perry, Woodward, Sac City, Guthrie
Center, Jefferson, De Soto, Dallas
Center, Redfield

Sioux City, Orange City

TOTALS

91

$1,549,208

$241,294

$1,066,895

$1,643,100

$1,559,600

$1,628,119

$1,540,356

$1,114,264

$634,202

$1,107,086

$1,377,009

$1,023,014

$1,495,796

$1,809,000

$850,000

$1,326,280

$19,965,223



