



Project Name	Service Areas	Number of Homes to be Assisted	Awards
Cedar Valley Habitat for Humanity	Cedar Rapids	6	\$1,549,208
City of DeWitt	DeWitt	6	\$241,294
Dubuque/Jackson Counties Habitat for Humanity	Dubuque	6	\$1,066,895
Greater Des Moines Habitat for Humanity	Perry	6	\$1,643,100
Habitat for Humanity of Central lowa	Ames	6	\$1,559,600
Habitat for Humanity of Council Bluffs	Council Bluffs	6	\$1,628,119
Habitat for Humanity of Marion County	Bussey, Knoxville, Melcher-Dallas, Pella, Pleasantville	6	\$1,540,356
Habitat for Humanity of North Central Iowa	Mason City	6	\$1,114,264
Habitat for Humanity Quad Cities	Davenport	3	\$634,202
Home Inc.	Des Moines, West Des Moines, Urbandale	5	\$1,107,086
lowa Habitat for Humanity	Boone, Jefferson, Milford, Spirit Lake, Decorah	6	\$1,377,009
lowa Habitat for Humanity	Creston, Oskaloosa, Fairfield, Mount Pleasant, Keokuk	6	\$1,023,014
lowa Heartland Habitat for Humanity	Waterloo, Waverly, Cedar Falls	6	\$1,495,796
Muscatine Center for Social Action	Muscatine	6	\$1,809,000
Region XII Council of Governments	Audubon, Carroll, Denison, Adel, Perry, Woodward, Sac City, Guthrie Center, Jefferson, De Soto, Dallas Center, Redfield	5	\$850,000
Siouxland Habitat for Humanity	Sioux City, Orange City	6	\$1,326,280
	TOTALS	91	\$19,965,223